
                     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Samstag/ sabato 29  Juli / luglio 2017 

     

Ergebnislisten/classifiche 

Brutto/Lordo Herren/Maschile 
1° LEODOLTER DORIAN LANA 9       31 

2° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6       27 

3° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 13 S      26 

4° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6       25 

 CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN CAREZZA FREUDEN 9       25 

6° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      24 

 ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 15       24 

8° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8       23 

9° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      21 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      21 

11° Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      20 

 OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 16       20 

13° Egger Arnold LANA 8 S      19 

14° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      18 

 COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      18 

 SCHILD LEO ESTERO 17 S      18 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      18 

18° MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 21 S      17 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      17 

 TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 18 S      17 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      17 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      17 

23° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      16 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      16 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      16 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 14 S      16 

27° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      15 

28° GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 22 S      14 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 17 S      14 

30° MARSONER MANFRED VAL VENOSTA 19       13 

 PÖHL STEFAN VAL VENOSTA 21       13 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      13 

 TAPPEINER WALTER VAL VENOSTA 21 S      13 

34° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      12 

 POHL MICHAEL VAL VENOSTA 34       12 

 RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 20 S      12 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 20 S      12 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 21 S      12 

39° DAMIANI STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S      11 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      11 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      11 

 GEISSLER THOMAS ESTERO 34 S      11 

43° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      10 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      10 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      10 

46° PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      9 

47° PETRUCCI MAURIZIO LANA 21 S      8 
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 Duschek Kurt LANA 28 S      8 

 HECHENSTEINER DIETMAR LANA 29 S      8 

 MAYR KARL LANA 25 S      8 

51° HOELZL WALTER LANA 24 S      7 

 SCHWAB KURT ESTERO 28       7 

53° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 33       6 

 Havener Manfred LANA 27 S      6 

55° SCHMIDT STEFAN ESTERO 31       5 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 30 S      5 

57° SCHILD TIZIAN ESTERO 35 S      1 

58° Egger Walter LANA 12 S      N.R. 

 
Brutto/lordo Damen/femminile 

1° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA VIPITENO 13 S L     23 

2° Plaikner Christine LANA 18 S L     22 

3° Stufferin Carmen LANA 18 S L     20 

4° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     18 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 18 S L     18 

6° HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     14 

7° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     13 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 23 S L     13 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     13 

10° CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     12 

11° RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     11 

12° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     10 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23  L     10 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     10 

15° SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     9 

16° HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     8 

 GEISSLER SABINE ESTERO 36 S L     8 

 PARANDELLI LUCIA LANA 36 S L     8 

19° Loesch Waltraud LANA 32 S L     6 

20° Harrasser Irene LANA 35 S L     5 

21° ZIPPERLE HILDEGUND LANA 36 S L     4 

 GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     4 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     4 

24° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     3 

 VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     3 

26° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 31 S L     1 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     1 
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Netto 1. Cat. 
1° LEODOLTER DORIAN LANA 9       39 

2° FUCHSBERGER DANIEL LANA 6       33 

 CHRISTANELL CHRISTIAN CAREZZA FREUDEN 9       33 

4° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      32 

5° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 6       31 

 BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 8       31 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      31 

8° Egger Arnold LANA 8 S      25 

9° Egger Walter LANA 12 S      N.R. 

Netto 2. Cat. 
1° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      40 

2° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 13 S      39 

 ORTLER MARKUS VAL VENOSTA 15       39 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 18 S L     39 

5° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      38 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 21 S      38 

7° Stufferin Carmen LANA 18 S L     37 

8° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA VIPITENO 13 S L     36 

 GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 22 S      36 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     36 

11° OBERRAUCH MANFRED LANA 16       35 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      35 

13° TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 18 S      34 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      34 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     34 

16° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      33 

 SCHILD LEO ESTERO 17 S      33 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 18 S L     33 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      33 

20° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      32 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      32 

 RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 20 S      32 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      32 

 TAPPEINER WALTER VAL VENOSTA 21 S      32 

25° VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      31 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      31 

27° PÖHL STEFAN VAL VENOSTA 21       30 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     30 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      30 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 17 S      30 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      30 

32° MARSONER MANFRED VAL VENOSTA 19       29 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      29 

34° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      28 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 21 S      28 

36° ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 14 S      27 

37° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     26 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 20 S      26 
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 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      26 

40° PETRUCCI MAURIZIO LANA 21 S      24 

Netto 3. Cat. 
1° GEISSLER THOMAS ESTERO 34 S      42 

2° PARANDELLI LUCIA LANA 36 S L     39 

3° POHL MICHAEL VAL VENOSTA 34       38 

4° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      35 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     35 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     35 

7° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      33 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 23 S L     33 

 GEISSLER SABINE ESTERO 36 S L     33 

10° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     32 

 SCHMIDT STEFAN ESTERO 31       32 

 Duschek Kurt LANA 28 S      32 

13° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     31 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     31 

 HECHENSTEINER DIETMAR LANA 29 S      31 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23  L     31 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     31 

18° GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     30 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      30 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      30 

21° SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     29 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 33       29 

23° DAMIANI STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S      28 

 MAYR KARL LANA 25 S      28 

 Harrasser Irene LANA 35 S L     28 

26° Loesch Waltraud LANA 32 S L     27 

27° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 31 S L     25 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 30 S      25 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     25 

30° ZIPPERLE HILDEGUND LANA 36 S L     24 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 24 S      24 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     24 

33° Havener Manfred LANA 27 S      23 

 SCHWAB KURT ESTERO 28       23 

35° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     21 

36° SCHILD TIZIAN ESTERO 35 S      18 

 

Senior netto 
1° GEISSLER THOMAS ESTERO 34 S      42 

2° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 21 S      40 

3° SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 13 S      39 

 Plaikner Christine LANA 18 S L     39 

 PARANDELLI LUCIA LANA 36 S L     39 

6° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 21 S      38 

 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA 21 S      38 

8° Stufferin Carmen LANA 18 S L     37 
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9° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA VIPITENO 13 S L     36 

 GERSTL ALFRED VAL VENOSTA 22 S      36 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     36 

12° SCHWEITZER MANFRED LANA 30 S      35 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     35 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     35 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 21 S      35 

16° TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 18 S      34 

 BALDESSARI SERGIO LANA 18 S      34 

 Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     34 

19° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      33 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 31 S      33 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 18 S L     33 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 23 S L     33 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      33 

26° TUTZER GEORG LANA 16 S      32 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 14 S      32 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      32 

 RACHETTI GIAMPAOLO LANA 20 S      32 

 BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     32 

 Duschek Kurt LANA 28 S      32 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      32 

 TAPPEINER WALTER VAL VENOSTA 21 S      32 

34° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     31 

 VERDORFER WALTER LANA 22 S      31 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     31 

 HECHENSTEINER DIETMAR LANA 29 S      31 

 TSCHOLL MARKUS LANA 16 S      31 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 11 S      31 

40° GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     30 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     30 

 RIGATTI EDOARDO LANA 20 S      30 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 24 S      30 

 PLAIKNER PETER LANA 17 S      30 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 26 S      30 

 BRANDIS GRAF FERDINAND LANA 14 S      30 

47° SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     29 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 21 S      29 

49° DAMIANI STEFAN VIPITENO 27 S      28 

 LARCHER ALFRED LANA 15 S      28 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 21 S      28 

 MAYR KARL LANA 25 S      28 

 Harrasser Irene LANA 35 S L     28 

54° Loesch Waltraud LANA 32 S L     27 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 14 S      27 

56° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     26 

 Tutzer Pepi LANA 20 S      26 

 BREITENBERGER GOTTFRIED LANA 21 S      26 

59° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 31 S L     25 

 HINRICHS EWALD LANA 30 S      25 
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 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     25 

 Egger Arnold LANA 8 S      25 

63° PETRUCCI MAURIZIO LANA 21 S      24 

 ZIPPERLE HILDEGUND LANA 36 S L     24 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 24 S      24 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     24 

67° Havener Manfred LANA 27 S      23 

68° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     21 

70° Egger Walter LANA 12 S      N.R. 

 

Ladie netto 
1° Plaikner Christine LANA 18 S L     39 

 PARANDELLI LUCIA LANA 36 S L     39 

3° Stufferin Carmen LANA 18 S L     37 

4° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA VIPITENO 13 S L     36 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 19 S L     36 

6° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     35 

 CAMPAGNA GABRIELLA LANA 23 S L     35 

8° Tardio Ingrid LANA 21 S L     34 

9° RUDOLPH JET LANA 18 S L     33 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 23 S L     33 

 GEISSLER SABINE ESTERO 36 S L     33 

12° BRANDIS SOPHIE LANA 24 S L     32 

13° BALIELLO GISELA LANA 36 S L     31 

 HOERT HILDEGARD LANA 30 S L     31 

 FLOESS MARTINA LANA 23  L     31 

 RUDOLPH ANDREA LANA 25  L     31 

17° GASSER SONJA LANA 36 S L     30 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 17 S L     30 

19° SPIELMANN ELLEN LANA 32 S L     29 

20° Harrasser Irene LANA 35 S L     28 

21° Loesch Waltraud LANA 32 S L     27 

22° Massimo Petra LANA 22 S L     26 

23° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 31 S L     25 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     25 

25° ZIPPERLE HILDEGUND LANA 36 S L     24 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 36 S L     24 

27° VERDORFER BERTA LANA 32 S L     21 

 


